

## ST. MICHAEL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL

2:3, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110005 :25787987, 25712106, 8826855133 ⊠:stmichaelspusaroad@gmail.com / michaelpr1980@gmail.com :www.stmichaelprd.in

CBSE Affiliation code: 2730089 CBSE School code: 85029

ANNEXURE -

## Fee Structure for the Year 2024 - 2025

Class	Tuition Fee (Monthly)	Develop ment fee (Monthly)	Annual Fee (Monthly)	Total Fees (Monthly)	Total Fees (Yearly)
Prep - V	6400.00	50.00	1100.00	7550.00	90600.00
VI - VIII	6800.00	50.00	1250.00	8100.00	97200.00
IX – X	7300.00	50.00	1383.33	8733.33	104800.00
XI – XII	8150.00	50.00	1416.67	9616.67	115400.00

## In additional of above fees, we charge

Science Lab fee: Rs. 200/per month is charged from Class 11th & 12th Science Stream. Students.

Computer/IP Lab fee: Rs. 450/ per month is charged from Class 11th & 12th Students those

who opted the subject.

Additional subject fee: Rs. 100/per month from Class 11th & 12th students only those who opted the additional subject.

Rs. 200/- is charged from new admission student (At the time of admission Admission fee: only).

Adv. Fr. Jas Elanjikal

Principal

ADV. FR. JAS ELANJIKAL PRINCIPAL

ST. MICHAEL'S SR. SEC. SCHOOL 3, PUSA ROAD, KAROL BAGH **NEW DELHI-110005** 

Rev. Fr. Francis Swaminathan

Manager